< WASHINGTON STATE

Recreation and

Conservation Office Amendment to Project Agreement
Project Sponsor: Dept of Fish & Wildlife Project Number: 18-2627M
Project Title: WDFW monitoring of Asotin IMW 2019 Amendment Number: 3
Amendment Type:
Cost Change

Amendment Description:

This amendment adds $30,000 from PSMFC grant 18-31G.

Project Funding:

The total cost of the project for the purpose of this Agreement changes as follows:

Old Amount New Amount
Amount % Amount %
RCO - PSMFC $30,000.00 100.00% $60,000.00 100.00%
Project Sponsor $0.00 0.00% $0.00 0.00%
Total Project Cost $30,000.00 100% $60,000.00 100%
Admin Limit $0.00 0.00% $0.00 0.00%
A&E Limit $0.00 0.00% $0.00 0.00%

Agreement Terms
In all other respects the Agreement, to which this is an Amendment, and attachments thereto, shall

remain in full force and effect. In witness whereof the parties hereto have executed this Amendment.

State Of Washington Dept of Fish & Wildlife
Recreation and Conservation Office

AGENCY:
BY: oo e s, 2(;20 09:03 PDT) BY: Hl Eu#gdi a‘ hRL(BF, v %ge}:g?f?zi 1“:39: i
for  Kaleen Cottingham
TITLE: Director .
DATE: Se p 23, 2020 TITLE: Contracts and Purchasing Manager
DATE:

Pre-approved as to form:

BY: 1S/
Assistant Attorney General

PSMFC Project Cost Change Amendment

General Fund - Federal 2 E.H.B. 1115
AMENAGR1.RPT



		2020-11-02T11:23:20-0800
	Hugdahl, Jeffrey R (DFW)




